
Toepassingsmogelijkheden
T-keerwanden (agrarisch)

 
Postbus 173
3770 AD  Barneveld

Grote Bosweg 1
+31 (0) 342 44 10 50
info@boschbeton.com  
boschbeton.com

Postal address Visiting address

3771 LJ Barneveld

min. 1000

Aanvulling vrijstaand 

GEEN
randafstand!

Verhard

20T aslast

TW400

TWA200_15T
TWA250_15T
TWA300_15T
TWA350_15T

TWA150
TWA175
TWA200
TWA250
TWA300
TWA400

Afwijkende toepassing/belastingen op aanvraag

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

140mm tegen voet

15T aslast

10T aslast
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